2

O~ OO U aWN =

Nom

ADRIAN Leopold
HORNET Nicolas
PAVEE Louis
CAPACES Dylan
STOLL Lucia
REBUSCHI Emile
NEZOSI Constantin
ZHOU Theo
MOUSSAOUI Ethan
AL SAIED Zeina
KURPISZ Marius
TEJEDO-CRUZ Come
BEDEN Lukas
ENNASSIRI Ayoub
POGODALLA Victor
CIARLETTA Iris
BENIER Charlie
CHOFARDET Pierre
PEZERIL Kyran
RAMADANI Lina
MOUTAHAMMISS Chamsi
STOLL Elias
OUMER Walid
KOUAM Noe
DOUHA Issam
YENIGUN Yunus
KINGUE MBONJO EJANGU Yanis
COMMENVILLE Lya
BAILLET Antoine
DERBANI Nassim
PEZERIL Kylan
DOUHA Marwan

Rapide
1295R
1780 R
1656 R
1610R
1400 R
1320R
1560 R
1480 R
1430 R

990 R
1320R
1160 R
1130R

880 R
1380 R
1390R
1450 R
1240R
1120R

900 R

799 E
1210R

999 E

930 R

820R
1080 R

799 E

950 R
1000R

799E

799 E

999 E

Trophée Jeunes - 1
Grille américaine aprés la ronde 7

Cat.
BenM
BenM
BenM
MinM
PouF
PouM
PupM
BenM
BenM
PouF
PupM
PupM
BenM
BenM
PouM
PouF
MinF
PupM
PouM
BenF
PouM
PpoM
PupM
PpoM
PouM
PupM
PouM
PpoF
PpoM
PouM
PpoM
BenM

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

EST
EST

EST

R1
+18B
+ 9B
+ 5N
+16B
- 3B
-17B
+ 15N
+11B
- 2N
+25B
- 8N
+ 29N
+32B
+31B
- 7B
- 4N
+ 6N
- 1IN
-23N
+21N
-20B
-26B
+19B
-27B
-10N
+ 22N
+ 24N
+ 30N
-12B
-28B
- 14N
-13N

R2
+ 3N
+ 7N
- 1B
+17N
+ 12N
=16N
- 28
- 9N
+ 8B
+ 18N
+13B
- 5B
-11N
- 19N
+ 26N
= 6B
- 4B
-10B
+14B
+29B
+ 25N
+ 28N
+ 32N
+ 31N
-21B
-15B
+30B
-22B
- 20N
-27N
-24B
-23B

R3
+ 2N
- 1B
+ 15N
+23B
+ 7B
+27B
- 5N
+17B
+ 11N
-16B
- 98
- 19N
+26B
+32B
- 3B
+ 10N
- 8N
+24N
+12B
-22N
+31B
+20B
- 4N
-18B
+ 30N
-13N
- 6N
- 29N
+28B
-25B
-21N
- 14N

R4
+ 4B
+ 3N
- 2B
- 1IN
+ 9N
+ 13N
+19B
+ 16N
- 5B
+11B
- 10N
+26B
- 6B
- 20N
=17N
- 8B
=15B
+29B
- 7N
+14B
+ 27N
+ 23N
-22B
+ 32N
+ 28N
- 12N
-21B
-25B
- 18N
+31N
-30B
-24B

R5
+ 8N
+ 5B
+ 6N
+22B
- 2N
- 3B
+ 20N
- 1B
+21N
+ 17N
+23B
-16B
- 15N
+27B
+13B
+ 12N
-10B
+ 19N
-18B
- 7B
- 9B
- 4N
-11N
+ 25N
-24B
+29B
- 14N
+ 31N
- 26N
+32B
-28B
- 30N

R6
+10B
+ 4N
+18B
- 2B
+21B
+24N
+14B
+22N
+20B
- 1IN
+ 26N
+23N
+28N
- 7N
+ 16N
-15B
+ 29N
- 3N
+25N
- 9N
- 5N
- 8B
-12B
- 6B
-19B
-11B

-13B
-17B

+ 32N
-31B

R7 Pts
+ 7B
+ 8B
+ 9N
+ 10N
+ 15N
+18N 4%
- 1IN
- 2N
- 3B
- 4B
+19B
+24B
+20B
+22B
- 5B 3%
+21N 3%
+26B 3%
- 6B
-11N
-13N
-16B
- 14N
+28B
- 12N
+31N
-17N

Lo S Lo N

w

-23N
+32B

-25B
- 29N

S = NN NNNWWWWWWW

TE
28
30
30
27
26%2
22
28%2
28
27
26
22
19%
19
17
25
25
23
26%
22
22
21%
21
21
18%
18
22
21
18
17%
15%
18
19

Perf
2139
1808
1570
1525
1590
1362
1385
1462
1437
1315
1232
1188
1148
1035
1381
1282
1281
1129
1084
1066
1062
1078
1063

937
931
1073
963
849
885
781
575
213



